Mar-18 Mrs Celia Price

Mrs Karen Dare
Mark Adsett
Ashington PCC
WSCC

Navigus

Ashington Parish Council
Published Expenditure
March 2018

Home Office - February 2018
Telephone
Total
Home Office - February 2018
Landscape Gardening - February 2018
Invoice: YW201802 Youth Worker (Feb 2018)
Salaries and on-costs February 2018
Invoice 80012830 - Payroll charges 1/10-31/3

Invoice: 456 NP (HRA screening & SEA Scoping report)
March 2018 Total expenditure

10.00
7.00

17.00

5.00
508.33
1083.33
1539.50
88.42

1627.92

3000.00

6241.58

1947
1948
1949
1950

1951
1952



