Ashington Parish Council

Published Expenditure

March 2018

Mar-18 Mrs Celia Price	Home Office - February 2018	10.00	
	Telephone	7.00	
	Total	17.00	1947
Mrs Karen Dare	Home Office - February 2018	5.00	1948
Mark Adsett	Landscape Gardening - February 2018	508.33	1949
Ashington PCC	Invoice: YW201802 Youth Worker (Feb 2018)	1083.33	1950
WSCC	Salaries and on-costs February 2018	1539.50	
	Invoice 80012830 - Payroll charges 1/10-31/3	88.42	
		1627.92	1951
Navigus	Invoice: 456 NP (HRA screening & SEA Scoping report)	3000.00	1952
	March 2018 Total expenditure	6241.58	